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Roheluse tee 13, Roobuka küla, Saku vald
Janno Jazõkov

Projekt liik

 ACAD LT 2006 Serial 343-60308516 tüüp:

AR-5-04

9370

B

B

A

A

500 10054 500

48
78

55
0

55
62

55
0

32O

32O

850_23-EP

EP

Arhitektuurse

Aiamaja ehitusprojekt

9.06.2023

v03

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

Priit
Rectangle


	Fogli e viste
	Modello


